Cat No F1 - 1 - 02 - 01
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER  Series  F1
AIR FILTER  -  3/4 & 1” SIZES
Precautions
1. Note the direction of flow before installation and connect piping accordingly.
2. Flush pipings for dirt, dust, rust and other foreign particles.
3. Install in clean atmosphere.

Subject to change
Cat No F1 - 1 - 02 - 01
How to order
Ordering example :- Filter - 3/4 size ( with G 3/4 port ) with 50µm filter : Ordering No : F17644
If ordered as 3/4 Filter, our standard model F17643, with 40 µm filter will be supplied.
F 1
Filteration µm
0 ---     1 µm
1 ---     5 µm
2 ---   25 µm
3 ---   40 µm (Standard)
4 ---   50 µm
5 --- 100 µm
Body  &  Port size
7 6 4 -- G 3 / 4
7 6 5 -- G 1
1.2
Flow Graphs
1" FILTER
Flow, Nl/min
P
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 ,
ba
r
P
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 ,
ba
r
3/4" FILTER
Flow, Nl/min
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
0       2000     4000      6000      8000    10000
P
1